3KVA – 120KVA   THREE PHASE
Model: AFP 3
60 HZ input – 40.0 - 499.9 HZ output Electronic  Advanced Frequency Converter
Description
The AFP3 Series offers wide-range
voltage and frequency adjustment
capability, and has the load capacity
to service a broad range of AC power

INPUT
VOLTAGE
(NOTE 1)
DIMENSIONS
Hx Wx D (in.)
WEIGHT
(lbs)
AFP30030 3
L: 8.3A
H: 4.1A
200
AFP30060 6
L: 16.7A
H: 8.3A
400
AFP30100 10
L: 27.8A
H: 13.9A
510
AFP30150 15
L: 41.6
H: 20.8A
550
AFP30200 20
L: 56.6A
H: 27.8A
54x27.5x18.9
600
AFP30300 30
L: 83.3A
H: 41.7A
990
AFP30450 45
L: 125A
H: 62.5A
65x31.5x21.7
1,240
AFP30600 60
L: 167A
H: 83.3A
1,460
AFP30900 90
L: 250A
H: 125A
1,985
AFP31200 120
40.0Hz
to
499.9Hz
±0.01%